Cseroquon KHUII 28 (2x5 mm)
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TTMn

type
KWNA28 A-K
KWNA28 B-K
KWNA28 B-K
KNNZ28 r-K

Knng2s a-K

KMNA28 A-N
KNN[28 B-N
KIMNf28 B-11
KUNZ28 r-n

Knngze a-n

KINZ28 A-XK
KINA28 B-XK
KINA28 B-K
KNMNA28 MK
KNA28 A-XK

KWNA28 A-P

KNNf28 6-P

KWNA28 B-P

ANMHA BONMHBI
LBET CBEeYeHWs UBeT Kopnyca

. wave-length
emission color case color
nm
KPacHbiiA
C Ancnepratopom 655
red diffused
3eneHbli
C AMCNEepraTopomM 567
green diffused
- WenTblii
HENTHIA
o C AVCcnepraTopomM 590
ye yellow diffused
OpaHXeBbli
C AMCNEepraTopomM 610

orange diffused

cuna ceeta
luminous intensity min
Iv, mcd

0.4
1.0
2,0
4,0

6.0

04

20

4.0

6,0

04

2,0

4,0

6.0

0.4

2.0

TOK

forward current
If, mA

20

p HanpsXeHWe
forward voltage max
Vi,V

2.0

24

24

24

yron
angle 2¢ 50%lv
deg.

100

100

100

100



